
MDPC Middle School Life Groups 17-18 

Guys 
 

6th Grade 
Leaders:  
Jeff Gentil Jeffgentil1@gmail.com  
Jeff French Jeff_French@ajg.com 
Host: The Crawfords 
Day: Sunday  
Time: 5:00-6:15 pm 
 
7th Grade 
Leaders:  
Robert Casteel 
r.casteel@sbcglobal.net  
Host: The Waltzes 
Day: Thursday 
Time: 7:00 – 8:15 pm 
 
8th Grade 
Leaders:  
Mike Benes 
michaelbenes@benesappraisal.com  
Alex McMullen 
alexmcmullenlaw@gmail.com 
Host:  The Puhalas 
Day:  Thursday 
Time:  7:00-8:15 pm 
 

Girls 
 
6th Grade 
Leaders: Mallory Moore 
mmoore@mdpc.org   
Hillary McMullen 
hmcmullen@mdpc.org 
Host: The Raymers 
Day: Thursday 
Time: 6:45-8:00 pm 
 
7th Grade 
Leaders: Francis Dannenbrink 
frannydanny128@sbcglobal.net 
Laura Miller lmiller@mdpc.org  
Host: The Gebharts 
Day:  Tuesday 
Time: 6:30 - 7:45 pm 
 
8th Grade 
Leaders:  Janell Kelleher 
Janellk64@yahoo.com  
Kelsi McCormack kelsi72@aol.com  
Host: The Hesses 
Day: Thursday 
Time: 7:00 - 8:15 pm 
 
 

Katy Life Group 
Co- Ed All Youth: Middle & High School 
Leaders: 
Rachel Poysky rpoysky@mdpc.org 
Judy Blanchard judy.blanchard@juno.com  
Host: The Poyskys 
Day: Fourth Thursday of every month 
Time: 7:00- 8:30 pm 
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